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2017 Autoklub MCR v Rally historickych automobila - Kategorie 4

. Jezdec

. FREI Jan

. MICHALEK Petr

. HUSTY Petr

. FARNIK Petr

. HYBNER Vratislav
. BELOHRADSKY Tomas
. ENGE Bretislav

. KUCERA Martin

. KREJCA Jan

. TERS Jifi

. JUN Miroslav

. CURIN Vlastimil

. SYCHRA Lubomir
. STOLFA Jindfich

. VOLF Tomas

. TUCEK Marcel

. STUKSA Marek

. POKORNY Michal
. MIHULKA Roman
. HORCIK Karel

. FAZEKAS Martin

. FADRNY Frantisek
. HOSTAS Vaclav

. HADACEK Petr

STOLAREK Teodor

. SUBRT Jifi
. BEZEMEK Jan

VRATNICEK Zdené&k
BERGER Vladimir

Nar. Soutézici

CZE *kk

CZE Radoun Motorsport z.s.
CZE *kk

CZE UAMK Automotoklub Skoda
CZE *kk

CZE *kk

CZE *kk

CZE *kk

CZE *kk

CZE PAMK Klatovy v ACR

CZE *kk

CZE Motorsport & Sevices s.r.0.
CZE *kk

CZE *kk

CZE *kk

CZE Klub Fox Racing Team v ACR
CZE *kk

CZE *kk

CZE *kk

CZE *kk

CZE CK Motorsport

CZE AMK Pagejov v ACR

CZE AMK Pagejov v ACR

CZE *kk

POL *kk

CZE *kk

CZE *kk

CZE ***
CZE ***

Vozidlo

Skoda 130 LR
Suzuki Swift GTi
Mercedes-Benz 190 E
Skoda Favorit 136 L
Peugeot 205 GTi
BMW 318 iS

Skoda 130 LR
BMW 318 iS

Skoda 130 LR
Skoda Favorit 136 L
Suzuki Swift GTi
Skoda Favorit 136 L
Lancia Delta HF Integrale
Skoda 130 L
Peugeot 205 GTi
Mazda RX-7

Skoda Favorit 136 L
BMW 318iS
Peugeot 205 GTi
Skoda 130 L

Skoda Favorit 136 L
Peugeot 205 GTi
Lada VFTS

Skoda 130 LR
Suzuki Swift GTi
Skoda 130 LR
Skoda 130 L

Volkswagen Golf
Skoda 130 LR

Stranka 1 z 1

Trida
ES5

E4
E1
E3
E3
ES5

ES5
E1
E1
E1
E4

E3
E7
E1
E3
E3

E1
E2
E6
E5
E1
E5
E1

E3
E5

Krumlov

47
44
42
28
25
35

35

17

10
22
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Jeseniky

Vsetin

Total Spolujezdec

171 SLEGL Petr

111 MARYSKA Roman
99 TESAR Vaclav
93 ZUZANEK Ladislav
92 HYBNEROVA Nikola
76 BASTA Pavel
66 ENGOVA Lucie
55 HLAVICKOVA Silvie
52 SARKA Pavel
50 VITOVEC Pavel
49 JUN Pavel
45 VOREL Vaclav
38 KAVALEK Tomas
37 HAWEL Zdenék
34 DONOVAL Milan
33 DUFEK Petr
33 NOVAK Ondfej
27 VYBIRAL Ivo
26 SOUMAR Jiri
22 FLASKA Jan
20 FAZEKAS Petr
19 FADRNA Libuge
16 NIEMETZ Radek
11 CERVENY Tomas
11 KLOS Michal
10 JONAK Jan

6 BEZEMEK Matégj

HEDL Karel

(KOLIVOSKOVA Veronika-SVK)

Nar.
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE

CZE



